CABIN
& FRAME
GLASS
HEATING VENTILATION
& AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC)
TANKS
WIPER SYSTEMS

113
FUEL & OIL
TANKS
The TRP®fuel and oil tank range is comprehensive
and provides for most trucks operating in the
Australian market.
The Range also includes standard tank accessories
such as mounting brackets, straps, rubber, caps,
necks and alloy steps.
Made in Australia by an OE manufacturer, the
product is built to last and comes with a 12 month
hassle free warranty.
CABIN & FRAME
PART NUMBER EXAMPLES
FUEL
1.	 TRPF457L220A	 =	 Fuel Tank, 457mm Round, Left Hand, 220Lt, Alloy
2.	 TRPF622R200S	 =	 Fuel Tank, 622mm Round, Right Hand, 200Lt, Steel
3.	 TRPF650L670AP	 =	 Fuel Tank, 650x480mm Rectangle, Left Hand, 670Lt, Polished Alloy
OIL
1.	 TRP0457C150A	 =	 Oil Tank, 457mm Round, Centrally Located Filler, 150Lt, Alloy
2.	 TRP0559C117S	 =	 Oil Tank, 559mm Round, Centrally Located Filler, 117Lt, Steel
3.	 TRPF700C260AP	 =	 Oil Tank, 700mm Square, Centrally Located Filler, 260Lt, Polished Alloy
FUEL/OIL
1.	 TRPF0622L150A = Fuel/Oil Tank, 622mm Round, Left Hand, 210 Fuel/150 Oil, Alloy
2.	 TRPF0660R200AP = Fuel/Oil tank, 660mm Round, Right Hand, 270 Fuel/200 Oil, Polished Alloy
3.	 TRPF0550L120A = Fuel/Oil Tank, 550mm Square, 300/120Lt, Left Hand, Alloy
Note:	 The Fuel/Oil tank’s oil capacity is reflected in the part number. Refer to the section on
	 Fuel/Oil tanks for the respective Fuel capacity.
	 For enquiries, contact kwaussalessupport@paccar.com
Aluminium tanks are non-corrosive and lightweight. The standard finish is Linish and
comes with PVC protective film.
Steel tanks are supplied Black Gloss powder coated.
Fuel Tanks are ONLY supplied with a Filler Cap, with blanked Sender, and plugged Pick-
up and Return Pipe fittings.
If Pick-Up and Return pipes are required - Refer to individual Fuel Tank Table Header for
Pick-Up Kit Part Number.
If Pick-Up and Return Pipes not required - Order TRP9TP2 in order to Plug the outlets.
TRP(A)(B)(C)(D)(E)
Where;
A = Fuel (F), Oil (0), Fuel/Oil (F0)
B = Tank Size (mm)
C = Left Hand (L), Right Hand (R), Centre (C) Underbelly (UB)
D = Tank Capacity (Litres)
E = Alloy (A), Polished Alloy (AP), Steel (S)
TANK CODE OUTLINE
CABIN & FRAME / TANKS
115
ROUND - 457mm (18”)	 PICK-UP KIT - TRP457PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
130 850
TRPF457L130A ü -
TRPF457R130A ü -
165 1100
TRPF457L165S - ü
TRPF457R165S - ü
200 1325
TRPF457L200S - ü
TRPF457R200S - ü
220 1450
TRPF457L220A ü -
TRPF457R220A ü -
TRPF457L220S - ü
TRPF457L220S - ü
ROUND - 559mm (22”)	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP559PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)

FUEL TANKS
ROUND
STANDARD FUEL TANK SPECIFICATIONS
•	 FILLER NECK ‘FUEL’ (76MM OD)
•	 PICK-UP PIPE SOCKET (1/2” NPTF)
•	 RETURN PIPE SOCKET (1/2” NPTF)
•	 DRAIN SOCKET & PLUG (1/2” NPTF)
•	 BREATHER (1/4” NPTF)
1.	 J MOUNTING BRACKET
2.	 J MOUNT RUBBER
3.	 TANK STRAP
4.	 TANK STRAP RUBBER
5 & 6. PIN KIT
CABIN & FRAME / TANKS
116
ROUND - 622mm (24.5”)	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP622PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
270 950
TRPF622L270A ü -
TRPF622R270A ü -
TRPF622L270S - ü
TRPF622R270S - ü
360 1250
TRPF622L360A ü -
TRPF622R360A ü -
TRPF622L360S - ü
TRPF622R360S - ü
450 1526
TRPF622L450A ü -
TRPF622R450A ü -
ROUND - 660mm (26”)	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP660PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
270 853
TRPF660L270A - ü
TRPF660R270A - ü
360 1117
TRPF660L360A ü -
TRPF660R360A ü -
400 1250
TRPF660L400A - ü
TRPF660R400A - ü
440 1387
TRPF660L440A ü -
TRPF660R440A ü -
TRPF660L440S - ü
TRPF660R440S - ü
494 1550
TRPF660L494A ü -
TRPF660R494A ü -
ROUND 724mm (28.5”)	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP724PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
360 966
TRPF724L360A ü -
TRPF724R360A ü -
400 1076
TRPF724L400A ü -
TRPF724R400A ü -
450 1266
TRPF724L450A ü -
TRPF724R450A ü -
550 1466
TRPF724L550A ü -
TRPF724R550A ü -
FUEL TANKS
ROUND
CABIN & FRAME / TANKS
117
RECTANGLE – 615 X 360mm	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP615PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
160 900
TRPF615L160A ü -
TRPF615R160A ü -
190 1100
TRPF615L190A ü -
TRPF615R190A ü -
245 1300
TRPF615L285A ü -
TRPF615R285A ü -
RECTANGLE – 650 X 480mm	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP650PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)

385 1010
TRPF625L385A ü -
TRPF7006L385A ü -
TRPF625R385A - ü
TRPF7006R385A - ü
490 1280
TRPF625L490A ü -
TRPF7006L490A ü -
TRPF625R490A - ü
TRPF7006R490A - ü
600 1580
TRPF625L600A ü -
TRPF7006L600A ü -
TRPF625R600A
TRPF7006R600A
SQUARE – 550 x 500mm	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP550PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
156 680
TRPF550L156A ü -
TRPF550R156A ü -
240 980
TRPF550L240A ü -
TRPF550R240A ü -
310 1250
TRPF550L310A ü -
TRPF550R310A ü -
SQUARE – 700 x 700mm	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP700PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
500 1200
TRPF700L500A ü -
TRPF700R500A ü -
550 1370
TRPF700L550A ü -
TRPF700R550A ü -
610 1475
TRPF700L610A ü -
TRPF700R610A ü -
650 1580
TRPF700L650A ü -
TRPF700R650A ü -
FUEL TANKS
SQUARE &
RECTANGLE
CABIN & FRAME / TANKS
119
SQUARE – 730 x 730mm	 PICK-UP KIT – TRP730PUK	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)

PART NUMBERS
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
190 TRPF559UB190A 558 860 325 405 245 485 ü -
220 TRPF457UB220A  457 1450 620 700 540 780 ü -
450 TRPF622UB450A 622 1530 565 645 485 720 ü -
550 TRPF724UB550A 724 1466 625 705 545 785 ü -
FUEL TANKS
SQUARE/RECTANGLE
ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
STANDARD OIL TANK

LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
26 394 TRP0M1N126 - ü
ROUND	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
TANK
SIZE
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (MM)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS) FINISH
457mm (18”) 70 456 TRP0457C70S - ü
457mm (18”) 125 800 TRP0457C125S - ü
559mm (22”) 81 364 TRP0559C81S - ü
559mm (22”) 117 514 TRP0559C117S - ü
559mm (22”) 150 666 TRP0559C150A ü -
622mm (24.5”) 185 650 TRP0622C185A ü -
622mm (24.5”) 220 800 TRP0622C220A ü -
660mm (26”) 130 400 TRP0660C130A ü -
660mm (26”) 208 666 TRP0660C208A ü -
SQUARE/RECTANGLE	 ADD SUFFIX “P” TO PART NO. FOR POLISHED TANK
TANK
SIZE
CAPACITY
(LITRE)
OVERALL
LENGTH (mm)
PART NUMBERS
METAL TYPE
ALLOY (AS) STEEL (SS)
550MM X 550MM 125 900 TRP0550C125A ü -
625MM X 700MM 220 580 TRP0625C220A ü -
700MM X 625MM 220 580 TRP07006C220A ü -
700MM X 700MM 260 900 TRP0700C260A ü -
730MM X 730MM 200 465 TRP0730C200A ü -
730MM X 730MM 400 900 TRP0730C400A ü -
OIL TANKS
•	MINI UNIVERAL
•	ROUND
•	SQUARE/

Capacity
[Litre] Part No.
Overall
Length
[mm]
457mm
(18”)
70 TRP0457C70S 456
457mm
(18”) 125 TRP0457C125S 800
559mm
(22”) 81 TRP0559C81S 364
559mm
(22”) 117 TRP0559C117S 514
559mm
(22”) 150 TRP0559C150A/AP 666
622mm
(24.5”) 185 TRP0622C185A/AP 650
622mm
(24.5”) 220 TRP0622C220A/AP 800
660mm
(26”) 130 TRP0660C130A/AP 400
660mm
(26”) 208 TRP0660C208A/AP 666
120mm
  L/2
L
ROUND AND SQUARE/RECTANGULAR
Steel Printed In Blue  Alloy Printed In Red
Aluminium tanks are non-corrosive and lightweight. Linish finished as Standard, they have a PVC protective film.
Steel tanks are supplied Black Gloss powder coated.
Square/Rectangle
Tank
Size
Capacity
[Litre] Part No.
Overall
Length
[mm]
550mm
x
550mm
125 TRP0550C125A/AP 900
625mm
X
700mm
220 TRP0625C220A/AP 580
700mm
X
625mm
220 TRP07006C220A/AP 580
700mm
x
700mm
260 TRP0700C260A/AP 900
730mm
x
730mm
200 TRP0730C200A/AP 465
730mm
x
730mm
400 TRP0730C400A/AP 900
Square and Rectangle Tank
Dimensions
550mm x 550mm – 550(W) x 550(H)
615mm x 360mm – 615(W) x 360(H)

STEP MOUNT
R
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
457 (18”) TRP457JBKT 232.0 110.0 85.0 110.0
559 (22”) TRP559JBKT 284.5 115.0 90.0 129.0
622 (24.5”)
TRP622JBKT
317.5 170.0 12.0 70.0 70.0
660 (26”) TRP622JSM

(HEAVY DUTY)
TANK
SIZE (MM)
MILD STEEL
BRACKET
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
L4
[mm]
L5
[mm]
550X500 TRP550LBKT 628 614 150 40 180
615X360 TRP615LBKT 693 420 130 40 177
650X480 TRP650LBKT 725 540 130 55 177
625X700 TRP625LBKT 778 675 124 54 78
700X625 TRP7006LBKT 778 675 124 54 78
700X700 TRP700LBKT 778 750 130 45 126
730X730 TR P730LBKT 805 780 130 45 126
L4
L5
R
L
L1
L2
L3
CABIN & FRAME / TANKS
124
13
T
W
Tank
Size
Stainless Steel
Strap
L
[mm]
W
[mm] T
550x550 TRP550SSS 1045 62.0 M16
615X360 TRP615SSS 1065 62.0 M16
650x480 TRP650SSS 1065 62.0 M16
700x625 TRP7006SSS 1300 62.0 M16
700x700 TRP700SSS 1329 62.0 M16
730x730 TRP730SSS 1396 62.0 M16
R
L
Round Tank Straps
Steel Printed In Blue
Stainless Printed In Green
Square Tank Straps
Tank
(mm) Part No. A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
457 TRP457UBKT 350 140 355
559 TRP559UBKT 400 172 405
622 TRP622UBKT 400 172 436
Mini Oil Tank Mounting Brackets
Tank
Size
(mm)

TRP660RUB 76
724 (28.5”)
TRP724RUS 64
TRP724RUB 76
14
W
Tank
Size
(mm)
Tank Strap
Rubber
Bracket
Rubber
L
[mm]
550x500 TRP550RUS TRPSQRUB2
(2Pk) 895
615X360 TRP615RUS TRPSQRUB2
 (2Pk)
650x480 TRP650RUS TRPSQRUB2
 (2Pk) 915
700x625 TRP7006RUS TRPSQRUB2
 (2Pk) 1145
700x700 TRP700RUS  TRPSQRUB2
 (2Pk) 1175
730x730 TRP730RUS TRPSQRUB2
 (2Pk) 1245
Round Tank Strap & Bracket Rubbers
Tank
Size